
 

2016 KHSAA ANNUAL MEETING BOOTH EXHIBITOR’S LIST

ArbiterSports 
235 W. Sego Lily Dr. Ste 200 
Sandy, UT  84070 
Justin Miller 
justin.miller@arbitersports.com 
435-232-1835 
 
BSN Sports 
1901 Diplomat 
Farmers Branch, TX  75234 
Jeff Brickler 
jbrickler@bsnsports.com 
513-266-3189 
 
Caudill Seed 
1402 W Main Street 
Louisville, KY  40203 
Ken Carpenter 
kocins7@gmail.com 
502-599-9899 
 
Instant Signs 
2350 Woodhill Dr., Suite 10 
Lexington, KY  40509 
Mike Schaub 
mike@instantsignslex.com 
859-552-7033 
 
KPC/KEDC 
904 Rose Road 
Ashland , KY  41144 
Sharon Fields 
sharon.fields@kedc.org 
606-922-6229 
 
KY Department for Public Health 
275 E Main St HS1 E-E 
Frankfort, KY  40621 
Elizabeth Hoagland 
elizabetha.hoagland@ky.gov 
Office 502-564-9358 
 
Kentucky State High School 
Clay Target League 
1408 Northland Dr. Suite 104 
Mendota Heights, MN 55120 
Josh Kroells 
jkroells@kyclaytarget.com 
952-994-2427 
 

KHSADA 
1647 Quality Road 
Lewisburg, KY  42256 
Hugh McReynolds 
hugh.mcreynolds@outlook.com 
270-726-0192 
 
Martin Flooring Company 
7828 St. Andrews Church Road 
Louisville, KY  40214 
Larry Martin 
larry@martinflooring.net 
502-551-4822 
 
Musco Sports Lighting 
100 1st Ave W. 
Oskaloosa, IA  52577 
Nick Mauer 
nick.mauer@musco.com 
641-673-0411 
 
Pannell Swim Shop 
148 West Tiverton 
Lexington, KY  40503 
Rick Pannell 
rick@pannellswimshop.com 
859-806-7946 
 
Special Olympics Kentucky 
105 Lakeview Court 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
Justin Harville 
jharville@soky.org 
859-806-0426 
 
The Team Spirit Shop, Inc. 
 4101 Tates Creek Centre Drive 
Suite 150- PMB 294 
Lexington, KY  40517 
Dawne Perkins 
dawne@theteamspiritshopusa.com 
859-338-4004 
 
UK Sports Medicine 
2195 Harrodsburg Road 
Lexington, KY  40504 
Rob Ullery 
rullery@uky.edu 
859-229-2314 
 

Vescio's Sports Fields 
901 Old Todds Road 
Lexington, KY  40509 
Tom Breeden 
tbreeden@sportsfields.com 
859-229-8372 
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